
Hidden Valley Cowboys

Shoot Date: 7/21/2024

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

#Name? #Name?

July 21, 2024

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

Three Gun Cole FN 17.20 18.30 19.30 30.01 12.55 97.361 1

Two Rig A Tony CB 21.94 21.52 22.59 20.64 15.08 101.772 1

Money Bags Mathias W 28.70 20.99 20.25 21.77 13.33 105.043 1

Lead Foot Luke GF 18.18 19.40 33.78 19.66 14.07 105.094 1

Hey Suger LS 28.34 22.85 23.80 25.13 17.19 117.315 1

Chubby Johnson GF 24.57 25.06 23.69 24.58 20.98 118.886 2

Joe Quick ESDD 33.69 29.95 24.72 28.08 21.35 137.797 1

Knuckle Buster GF 32.91 31.01 35.50 25.01 17.15 141.588 3

Ranger Mike S 31.97 32.83 27.24 27.62 24.61 144.279 1

J. R. Hammer ELP 29.05 27.94 30.88 34.02 22.49 144.3810 1

Tommy Two Fingers BW 33.75 28.98 32.20 27.34 22.63 144.9011 1

Johnny Rebel S 35.57 28.81 25.19 36.22 24.03 149.8212 2

Ya Big Tree SFC 42.61 37.08 24.57 32.92 16.62 153.8013 1

Truckee W 32.64 30.74 39.76 24.17 31.96 159.2714 2

MoBetta BPLFC 28.04 40.21 28.05 39.70 24.67 160.6715 1

Sauk Valley Stubby ELP 34.30 33.18 34.84 32.38 26.17 160.8716 2

Spoon River Sam FCGF 31.71 42.09 32.28 31.28 24.13 161.4917 1

Lighting Bill Carson SS 24.05 30.76 32.82 35.86 38.80 162.2918 1

Rover CB 32.35 36.86 35.62 39.68 32.16 176.6719 2

Dog Bite ELP 32.72 32.80 37.08 35.51 38.79 176.9020 3

Woody Tinker ES 31.16 30.56 39.10 44.74 37.59 183.1521 1

Justice D Spencer FCGF 32.19 43.43 33.40 43.45 30.77 183.2422 2

Toby Dirt S 42.25 33.96 37.49 35.76 36.88 186.3423 3

The Hungarian CB 30.51 45.56 37.45 48.56 27.98 190.0624 3

Mez Cal CB 31.10 40.89 51.55 34.33 32.90 190.7725 4

Coal Car Kid FCGF 42.16 51.43 48.62 46.58 20.87 209.6626 3

Ashley Kid CB 43.21 47.34 48.38 50.50 28.33 217.7627 5

Ka Adik Krista LW 42.92 56.63 45.13 51.07 31.68 227.4328 1

Shakey Shot Sharon LS 53.60 49.78 58.65 58.23 46.36 266.6229 2

Marti Draw LD 44.26 41.79 63.99 57.32 65.50 272.8630 1

Ms. Blazin GD 66.12 60.30 53.21 55.80 57.00 292.4331 1

Deputy FN 86.55 52.34 63.29 73.04 40.78 316.0032 2

Double Barrel Brandon CB 65.37 60.79 60.89 81.79 60.34 329.1833 6

Total Shooters 33
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

7/21/2024

Match Final

#Name? Page 1 of 2

Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 21, 2024

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Lady Frontier Cartridge

MoBetta 28.04 40.21 28.05 39.70 24.67 160.671 15

Category: B-Western

Tommy Two Fingers 33.75 28.98 32.20 27.34 22.63 144.901 11

Category: Cattle Baron

Two Rig A Tony 21.94 21.52 22.59 20.64 15.08 101.771 2

Rover 32.35 36.86 35.62 39.68 32.16 176.672 19

The Hungarian 30.51 45.56 37.45 48.56 27.98 190.063 24

Mez Cal 31.10 40.89 51.55 34.33 32.90 190.774 25

Ashley Kid 43.21 47.34 48.38 50.50 28.33 217.765 27

Double Barrel Brandon 65.37 60.79 60.89 81.79 60.34 329.186 33

Category: El Patron

J. R. Hammer 29.05 27.94 30.88 34.02 22.49 144.381 10

Sauk Valley Stubby 34.30 33.18 34.84 32.38 26.17 160.872 16

Dog Bite 32.72 32.80 37.08 35.51 38.79 176.903 20

Category: Elder Statesmen

Woody Tinker 31.16 30.56 39.10 44.74 37.59 183.151 21

Category: Elder Statesmen Double Duelist

Joe Quick 33.69 29.95 24.72 28.08 21.35 137.791 7

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Spoon River Sam 31.71 42.09 32.28 31.28 24.13 161.491 17

Justice D Spencer 32.19 43.43 33.40 43.45 30.77 183.242 22

Coal Car Kid 42.16 51.43 48.62 46.58 20.87 209.663 26

Category: Forty-Niner

Three Gun Cole 17.20 18.30 19.30 30.01 12.55 97.361 1

Deputy 86.55 52.34 63.29 73.04 40.78 316.002 32

Category: Grand Dame

Ms. Blazin 66.12 60.30 53.21 55.80 57.00 292.431 31

Category: Gunfighter

Lead Foot Luke 18.18 19.40 33.78 19.66 14.07 105.091 4

Chubby Johnson 24.57 25.06 23.69 24.58 20.98 118.882 6

Knuckle Buster 32.91 31.01 35.50 25.01 17.15 141.583 8

Category: Lady Duelist

Marti Draw 44.26 41.79 63.99 57.32 65.50 272.861 30

Category: Lady Senior

Hey Suger 28.34 22.85 23.80 25.13 17.19 117.311 5

Shakey Shot Sharon 53.60 49.78 58.65 58.23 46.36 266.622 29

Category: Lady Wrangler

Ka Adik Krista 42.92 56.63 45.13 51.07 31.68 227.431 28

Category: Senior

Ranger Mike 31.97 32.83 27.24 27.62 24.61 144.271 9

Johnny Rebel 35.57 28.81 25.19 36.22 24.03 149.822 12

Toby Dirt 42.25 33.96 37.49 35.76 36.88 186.343 23

Category: Senior Frontier Cartridge

Ya Big Tree 42.61 37.08 24.57 32.92 16.62 153.801 13

Category: Silver Senior
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Standing ALIAS                    

                 

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

7/21/2024

Match Final

#Name? Page 2 of 2

Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 21, 2024

Final Results by Category Main Match

Lighting Bill Carson 24.05 30.76 32.82 35.86 38.80 162.291 18

Category: Wrangler

Money Bags Mathias 28.70 20.99 20.25 21.77 13.33 105.041 3

Truckee 32.64 30.74 39.76 24.17 31.96 159.272 14

Total Shooters 33
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7/21/2024

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 1 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 21, 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Three Gun Cole

17.20 18.30 19.30 30.01 12.55 97.36

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

12.5520.0119.3018.3017.20

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

87.36

0

10

0

Forty-Niner

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Two Rig A Tony

21.94 21.52 22.59 20.64 15.08 101.77

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

15.0820.6422.5921.5221.94

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

101.77

0

0

0

Cattle Baron

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Money Bags Mathias

28.70 20.99 20.25 21.77 13.33 105.04

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

13.3321.7720.2520.9928.70

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

105.04

0

0

0

Wrangler

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lead Foot Luke

18.18 19.40 33.78 19.66 14.07 105.09

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

14.0719.6623.7819.4018.18

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

95.09

0

10

0

Gunfighter

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Hey Suger

28.34 22.85 23.80 25.13 17.19 117.31

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

17.1925.1323.8022.8528.34

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

117.31

0

0

0

Lady Senior

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Chubby Johnson

24.57 25.06 23.69 24.58 20.98 118.88

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

20.9824.5823.6925.0624.57

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

118.88

0

0

0

Gunfighter

6

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Joe Quick

33.69 29.95 24.72 28.08 21.35 137.79

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

21.3523.0824.7229.9523.69

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

122.79

15

0

0

Elder Statesmen Double Duelist

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Knuckle Buster

32.91 31.01 35.50 25.01 17.15 141.58

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

17.1520.0120.5021.0127.91

5=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

106.58

25

10

0

Gunfighter

8

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ranger Mike

31.97 32.83 27.24 27.62 24.61 144.27

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.6127.6227.2432.8331.97

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

144.27

0

0

0

Senior

9

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



7/21/2024

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 
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Time 

Stage 5

Page 2 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 21, 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

J. R. Hammer

29.05 27.94 30.88 34.02 22.49 144.38

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.4934.0230.8827.9429.05

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

144.38

0

0

0

El Patron

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tommy Two Fingers

33.75 28.98 32.20 27.34 22.63 144.90

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.6327.3432.2028.9833.75

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

144.90

0

0

0

B-Western

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Johnny Rebel

35.57 28.81 25.19 36.22 24.03 149.82

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

19.0326.2225.1928.8135.57

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

134.82

5

0

0

Senior

12

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 10

Ya Big Tree

42.61 37.08 24.57 32.92 16.62 153.80

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

16.6222.9224.5727.0827.61

15=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

118.80

35

0

0

Senior Frontier Cartridge

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Truckee

32.64 30.74 39.76 24.17 31.96 159.27

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.9624.1734.7625.7427.64

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

144.27

15

0

0

Wrangler

14

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MoBetta

28.04 40.21 28.05 39.70 24.67 160.67

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

19.6734.7028.0535.2128.04

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

145.67

15

0

0

Lady Frontier Cartridge

15

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sauk Valley Stubby

34.30 33.18 34.84 32.38 26.17 160.87

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.1732.3834.8433.1834.30

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

160.87

0

0

0

El Patron

16

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Spoon River Sam

31.71 42.09 32.28 31.28 24.13 161.49

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.1331.2832.2832.0931.71

0=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

151.49

10

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

17

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lighting Bill Carson

24.05 30.76 32.82 35.86 38.80 162.29

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.8025.8627.8225.7624.05

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

137.29

25

0

0

Silver Senior

18

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 3 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 21, 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Rover

32.35 36.86 35.62 39.68 32.16 176.67

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.1639.6835.6236.8632.35

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

171.67

5

0

0

Cattle Baron

19

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Dog Bite

32.72 32.80 37.08 35.51 38.79 176.90

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.7930.5137.0832.8032.72

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

166.90

10

0

0

El Patron

20

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Woody Tinker

31.16 30.56 39.10 44.74 37.59 183.15

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.5934.7439.1030.5631.16

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

168.15

5

10

0

Elder Statesmen

21

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Justice D Spencer

32.19 43.43 33.40 43.45 30.77 183.24

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

20.7728.4528.4038.4332.19

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

148.24

35

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

22

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Toby Dirt

42.25 33.96 37.49 35.76 36.88 186.34

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.8835.7637.4933.9637.25

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

181.34

5

0

0

Senior

23

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

The Hungarian

30.51 45.56 37.45 48.56 27.98 190.06

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.9838.5637.4530.5630.51

0=

= 0

1

1

0

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

160.06

10

20

0

Cattle Baron

24

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mez Cal

31.10 40.89 51.55 34.33 32.90 190.77

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.9029.3341.5540.8931.10

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

170.77

10

10

0

Cattle Baron

25

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Coal Car Kid

42.16 51.43 48.62 46.58 20.87 209.66

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

20.8731.5828.6236.4327.16

15=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

144.66

65

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

26

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ashley Kid

43.21 47.34 48.38 50.50 28.33 217.76

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.3350.5043.3842.3438.21

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

202.76

15

0

0

Cattle Baron

27

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 21, 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Ka Adik Krista

42.92 56.63 45.13 51.07 31.68 227.43

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.6841.0740.1341.6337.92

5=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

187.43

30

10

0

Lady Wrangler

28

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Shakey Shot Sharon

53.60 49.78 58.65 58.23 46.36 266.62

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.3658.2353.6544.7848.60

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

241.62

15

10

0

Lady Senior

29

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Marti Draw

44.26 41.79 63.99 57.32 65.50 272.86

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

55.5052.3258.9941.7944.26

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

252.86

20

0

0

Lady Duelist

30

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ms. Blazin

66.12 60.30 53.21 55.80 57.00 292.43

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

47.0050.8053.2160.3051.12

5=

= 10

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

262.43

20

10

0

Grand Dame

31

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Deputy

86.55 52.34 63.29 73.04 40.78 316.00

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.7848.0458.2942.3466.55

20=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

256.00

60

0

0

Forty-Niner

32

2
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Double Barrel Brandon

65.37 60.79 60.89 81.79 60.34 329.18

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

50.3481.7960.8955.7955.37
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

19Misses: 22 13 22

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

17

Penalties: 2 1 3 4 1

33.05 32.91 34.25 33.72 26.69Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 1 0



Hidden Valley Cowboys

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot_date: 7/21/2024

July 21, 2024

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Chubby Johnson Indiana6 2Gunfighter

Hey Suger Michigan5 1Lady Senior

J. R. Hammer Michigan10 1El Patron

Money Bags Mathias Indiana3 1Wrangler

Ranger Mike Michigan9 1Senior

Sauk Valley Stubby Michigan16 2El Patron

Tommy Two Fingers Michigan11 1B-Western

Two Rig A Tony Michigan2 1Cattle Baron

8Total clean shooters:


